
AA Area E (Northern Sydney) Annual General Meeting
Community Hall Room at Back, 207 Mona Vale Road, St Ives NSW

Agenda
11 February 2023
Open Meeting

Read the Twelve Traditions Short form
Receive and accept the previous Minutes

Action Item Description Owner Due Status

Ongoing New GSR Roll Call: All 2022 active GSRs
email contact details to areaedocs@gmail.com

Secretary 2022 Ongoing

Ongoing Update of Traditions Editing?
- All traditions are uploaded onto the area E website.

Amanda  /
Andrew

2022 ongoing

Ongoing NSCSO Area E Liaison Report
●

Bob R 2022 Ongoing

New Item Area E GSR Committee Positions to fill at Feb 2023 AGM:
Chairperson
Secretary
Alternate Conference Delegate
Treasurer
Web Master
PI and CPC

Andrew 2023

New Item New GSR class of 2023 will need to decide on if they remain on
Zoom or go to physical meeting.

2023

New Item Run through reporting each month for new GSRs

New Item
New Webmaster may need to look into upgrades for our
Wordpress site. This should allow us to make improvements
such as

● create submenu for resources including 12 traditions
workshops.

New Item
Communication with Group Levels

● Think of projects that can run next year or be presented
at AGM.

Ongoing Item
2023 Meeting List

● Monday, 6 March 2023
● Tuesday, 4 April 2023
● Wednesday, 3 May 2023
● Thursday, 1 June 2023
● Monday, 3 July 2023

n/a 2023 completed



● Tuesday, 1 August 2023
● Wednesday, 6 September 2023
● Thursday, 5 October 2023
● Monday, 6 November 2023
● Tuesday, 5 December 2023

● Confirm next Meeting: Monday, 6 March 2023


